
     
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

ASSAM MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED 
    Central Drug Ware House Campus, Patherquery, Narengi, Guwahati, Assam-781026 

 Email id: md-amscl@assam.gov.in 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NO: NHM/18017/46/20121-PROC-NHM/AMSCL Tender/ECF-180201/30463        DATE: 5-01-2022 
                                                       

EXTENSION NO-1 
(e-Tender for entering Rate Contract for supply of essential SUTURES, STAPLERS, MEDICAL DEVICES”) 

This is with reference to No: NHM/18017/46/20121-PROC-NHM/AMSCLTender/ECF-180201/ 28503   
DATE  16-12-2021. 
The start date & last date of Bid submission will be extended as bellow: 

1. Bid submission start date will be extended from 06-01-2022 to 12-01-2022. 
2. Bid submission last date will be extended from   11-01-2022  (from 2.00 pm) to 19-01-2022 (up to 

2.00 pm). 
 All other terms & conditions of the tender will remain unchanged. 

      

             

                   Sd/- 

Managing Director, AMSCL, Assam 

 
 


